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ANNEX D2 24-HOUR TSP MONITORING RESULTS



TABLE D2.1 24-HOUR TSP MONITORING RESULTS AT AM1

Start Date

4 Nov 25

10 Nov 25
16 Nov 25
22 Nov 25
28 Nov 25

Start Time

8:00
8:00
8:00
8:00
8:00

Finish Date

5 Nov 25

11 Nov 25
17 Nov 25
23 Nov 25
29 Nov 25

Finish Time

8:00
8:00
8:00
8:00
8:00

Weather

Fine

Cloudy
Sunny
Sunny
Sunny

24-hour TSP

(ng/m?3)
87

34

200

66

197

Average 117

Max

34
200

FIGURE D2.1 GRAPHICAL PRESENTATION FOR 24-HR TSP MONITORING AT AM1
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Measured 24-hour TSP Concentration (ug/m3) at AM1
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TABLE D2.2 24-HOUR TSP MONITORING RESULTS AT AM2

Start Date

4 Nov 25

10 Nov 25
16 Nov 25
22 Nov 25
28 Nov 25

Start Time

8:00
8:00
8:00
8:00
8:00

Finish Date

5 Nov 25

11 Nov 25
17 Nov 25
23 Nov 25
29 Nov 25

Finish Time

8:00
8:00
8:00
8:00
8:00

Weather

Fine

Cloudy
Sunny
Sunny
Sunny

24-hour TSP

(ng/m?3)
75

54

142

356

224

Average 170

Max

54
356

FIGURE D2.2 GRAPHICAL PRESENTATION FOR 24-HR TSP MONITORING AT AM2

24-hour TSP concentration (ug/m3)
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Measured 24-hour TSP Concentration (ug/m3) at AM2

Action & Limit Level
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TABLE D2.3 24-HOUR TSP MONITORING RESULTS AT AM3

Start Date

4 Nov 25

10 Nov 25
16 Nov 25
22 Nov 25
28 Nov 25

Start Time

8:00
8:00
8:00
8:00
8:00

Finish Date

5 Nov 25

11 Nov 25
17 Nov 25
23 Nov 25
29 Nov 25

Finish Time

8:00
8:00
8:00
8:00
8:00

Weather

Fine

Cloudy
Sunny
Sunny
Sunny

24-hour TSP

(Hg/m3)
123
150
209
315
419

Average 243

Max

123
419

FIGURE D2.3 GRAPHICAL PRESENTATION FOR 24-HR TSP MONITORING AT AM3

24-hour TSP concentration (ug/m3)
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Measured 24-hour TSP Concentration (ug/m3) at AM3
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TABLE D2.4 24-HOUR TSP MONITORING RESULTS AT AM4

Start Date

4 Nov 25

10 Nov 25
16 Nov 25
22 Nov 25
28 Nov 25

Start Time

8:00
8:00
8:00
8:00
8:00

Finish Date

5 Nov 25

11 Nov 25
17 Nov 25
23 Nov 25
29 Nov 25

Finish Time

8:00
8:00
8:00
8:00
8:00

Weather

Fine

Cloudy
Sunny
Sunny
Sunny

24-hour TSP

(ng/m?3)
128
217
107
227
286

Average 193

Max

107
286

FIGURE D2.4 GRAPHICAL PRESENTATION FOR 24-HR TSP MONITORING AT AM4

24-hour TSP concentration (ug/m3)
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